1 MD Micro Corp
rev 1.0
FEATURES
⚫ Efficiency up to 95%@Vin=2.7V, VOUT=3.3V
⚫ Typical 15uA standby current
⚫ 1MHz Switching Frequency allows small
inductor and output cap

MD3156
1.1V Startup, 1MHz, 300mA IOUT,
Low IQ Synchronous Boost Converter
1.1V Startup, 1MHz, 300mA IOUT
Low IQ Synchronous Boost Converter
MD3156
2 MD Micro Corp
ORDER INFORMATION
Product Name VOUT (V) Package
Ordering
Name
Marking
Package
Information
MD3156E18 1.8 SOT-23-3L MD3156E18QA3 3156E18
Tape and Reel, 3000pcs
MD3156E30 3.0 SOT-23-3L MD3156E30QA3 3156E30
MD3156E33 3.3 SOT-23-3L MD3156E33QA3 3156E33
MD3156E18 1.8 SOT-23-5L MD3156E18QC3 3156E33
MD3156E30 3.0 SOT-23-5L MD3156E30QC3 3156E30
MD3156E33 3.3 SOT-23-5L MD3156E33QC3 3156E33
MD3156A30 3.0 SOT-23-5L MD3156A30QC3 3156A30
MD3156A33 3.3 SOT-23-5L MD3156A33QC3 3156A33
MD3156A36 3.6 SOT-23-5L MD3156A36QC3 3156A36
MD3156E18 1.8 SOT-89-3L MD3156E18PA1 3156E33
Tape and Reel, 1000pcs
MD3156E33 3.3 SOT-89-3L MD3156E33PA1 3156E33
PACKAGE REFERENCE